2023 Product Catalogue
RETAIL
Address : 355 MacDonnell Road, Clontarf Q 4019
Phone : (07) 2103 5805
Email : nathan@traaustralia.com.au
ABN : 98 072 971 923
New Products 2023 - Page 3-8

long walls with 4mm spline
5.48m Privacy Screen to suit 19ft awning
Part # TRA-PSC5480
5.48m wide x 1.8m Drop
95% Shade rating / 200 GSM Material
Heavy duty D rings & Eyelets
6mm rope spline that will not kink over time
Silver/Grey in colour
UV Protection + additional privacy
Includes carry bag, guy ropes & zinc plated steel pegs
3 year warranty
long wall
privacy screens
black
same specs as the grey
TRA-PSC2800-BLACK - 2.80m Privacy Screen to suit 10ft awning
TRA-PSC3110-BLACK - 3.11m Privacy Screen to suit 11ft awning
TRA-PSC3350-BLACK - 3.35m Privacy Screen to suit 12ft awning
TRA-PSC3660-BLACK - 3.66m Privacy Screen to suit 13ft awning
TRA-PSC3960-BLACK - 3.96m Privacy Screen to suit 14ft awning
TRA-PSC4270-BLACK - 4.27m Privacy Screen to suit 15ft awning
TRA-PSC4570-BLACK - 4.57m Privacy Screen to suit 16ft awning
TRA-PSC4870-BLACK - 4.87m Privacy Screen to suit 17ft awning
TRA-PSC5180-BLACK - 5.18m Privacy Screen to suit 18ft awning
TRA-PSC5480-BLACK - 5.48m Privacy Screen to suit 19ft awning
TRA-PSC5800-BLACK - 5.80m Privacy Screen to suit 20ft awning
TRA-PSC6110-BLACK - 6.11m Privacy Screen to suit 21ft awning
3.85m Privacy Screen to suit 11ft awning
Part # TRA-PSF3850
Suitable for 4.0m Fiamma & Thule box awnings
3.85m wide x 1.8m Drop